SEMPRA ENERGY

SEMPRA ENERGY
ISIN: US8168511090  WKN: 816851109

Overview
2023/10/25 17:35:38 5y
Price 71.25
66.50 EUR -'ﬁ".,
Difference (2] 0.76% (0.50) 20.00 I_I.- |I
II IIII
General attributes 68.75 | i f i
ISIN US8168511090 LA [ A [ |
|, ™ Y P
Symbol SRE 67.50 I II \ / y -II . | |I f
Exchange Xetra I| | ."I U L A Illll n | [ I |
Currency EUR 66.25 ! (N I--I II' | | | i .-"I L, |'l--I /
Sector Other III 1 Il || |II' b IJ } Il \ I,'
Security type Stock 6500 | 1 L'Illul '_'-,J IL." II'III"L. .'I |||
Market cap (m) 45,303 EUR \ i\ Iu'
Benchmark S&P 500
63.75 |
Market data |
S £2.50 L
Bid (Bid size) - \
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 66.50 EUR 06.2023  07.2023  08.2023 09.2023 10.2023
High 66.50 EUR
Low 66.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.00 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 65.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size " Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly KA
Futures and Options 2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures - 2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
Related Options - 2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10731b125c05fcdcf9509c16b9643bca438a672786e55c0e2b5334c35973aebe&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e13af15ce617da4c&time=1715626224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f80d781b24b8c1f590c38b61efdeefa24396a938636e54d1cad31ac0d2200a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e7e800ec30560557&time=1715626224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e35483b9630080df6d25d7650010d6c8de65e14cbefc62bbbff8180e5fbbc5e3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f45df883c594c14f&time=1715626224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074a7487b6d462ce20fb8a88b0db3aecd0771faa57aed8813fc80634bb00ad30&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66eb8d9c2e015b22a&time=1715626224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd14be82c01ff4f784747bd67837e084a476e114b2276e5b1c2f883e1f379a36&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=677c6b4f7b6bfde93&time=1715626224&tool=RSC
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Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.39
Volatility -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.08 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 66.07 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 66.44 EUR (12
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-
YTD High | date -EUR (-
YTD Low | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks Low | date - EUR (-
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 66.50 EUR 0.00 2
25
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 71.02 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 71.66 EUR 0.00 1
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 70.60 EUR 0.00 3
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 77.18 USD 568.72 57,024
2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59323502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553563
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
10

2022/08/
30

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:03

15:43

08:00

08:10

20:21

70.80 EUR

84.25 USD

70.42 EUR

70.30 EUR

71.22 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426992996

SEMPRA ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo
g Sempra Energy’

Contact Details
SEMPRA

488 8th Avenue - 92101 San Diego
Telefon: +1-619-696-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@sempra.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrés Conesa Member of Board of

Labastida Directors

Bethany Mayer Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
Directors

Jack Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

James Yardley Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Mears Member of Board of
Directors

Pablo Ferrero Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Mark Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey W. Martin ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Karen Sedgwick ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Peter R. Wall Member of Executive
Committee

Trevor I. Mihalik Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@sempra.com
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